
Location Code Description Building Floor

10259 WELLMAN HALL-F02 Wellman Ha F02

10564 MULFORD HALL-B01 Mulford Ha B01

10565 MULFORD HALL-F01 Mulford Ha F01

10566 MULFORD HALL-F02 Mulford Ha F02

10567 MULFORD HALL-F03 Mulford Ha F03

10568 MULFORD HALL-MZ01 Mulford Ha MZ01

10569 MULFORD HALL-MZ02 Mulford Ha MZ02

10570 GIANNINI HALL-B01 Giannini H B01

10571 GIANNINI HALL-F01 Giannini H F01

10572 GIANNINI HALL-F02 Giannini H F02

10573 GIANNINI HALL-F03 Giannini H F03

10574 GIANNINI HALL-SITE Giannini H SITE

10642 MORGAN HALL-F02 Morgan Hal F02

10643 MORGAN HALL-F03 Morgan Hal F03

10644 MORGAN HALL-F04 Morgan Hal F04

10645 MORGAN HALL-SITE Morgan Hal SITE

10646 MORGAN HALL-B01 Morgan Hal B01

10647 MORGAN HALL-F01 Morgan Hal F01

10648 MORGAN HALL-RF01 Morgan Hal RF01

10649 MORGAN HALL-RF02 Morgan Hal RF02

11126 KOSHLAND HALL-F03 Koshland H F03

11127 KOSHLAND HALL-LL01 Koshland H LL01

11128 KOSHLAND HALL-ATTC Koshland H ATTC

11129 KOSHLAND HALL-EL Koshland H EL

11130 KOSHLAND HALL-F04 Koshland H F04

11131 KOSHLAND HALL-RF01 Koshland H RF01

11132 KOSHLAND HALL-SITE Koshland H SITE

11133 KOSHLAND HALL-F02 Koshland H F02

11134 KOSHLAND HALL-FB Koshland H FB

11135 KOSHLAND HALL-GRND Koshland H GRND

11805 RICHMOND FLD STA 473-F01 Richmond F F01

ACADMCSUR ACAD SURGE ACAD SURGE  

ALAMEDA224 224 W. WINTON AVENUE  F01

AMADO12200 12200-B AIRPORT ROAD  F01

AP_OFFCAMP Academic: Off Campus   

AP_OUTCTRY Academic: Out of Country   

AP_OUTOFST Academic: Out of State   

BAINER BAINER BAINER HA  

BERK2115 2115 MILVIA STREET  F03

BERKL137 137 MULFORD HALL - SUITE 3114 Mulford Ha F01

BLYTHE290 290 N BROADWAY   

BRIGGS BRIGGS BRIGG HALL  

BROWN00001 8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD - FIELD Field  

BROWN00002 8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD - P101 P101 F01

BROWN00003 8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD - P205 P205 F01

BUTTE00001 2279-B DEL ORO AVENUE F02  F02

BUTTE2279 2279-B DEL ORO AVENUE F01  F01

CALAVER423 423 E. SAINT CHARLES STREET  F01

CALAVER891 891 MOUNTAIN RANCH ROAD BUILDING K  

Please note: If cell is red, please do not use this code. We are working to deactivate due to updates to location addresses. Search by address details if you do not know which to 

use.



CCMCP70 70 COTTONWOOD STREET  F01

CFAMONDAV CFA MONDAVI MRAK HALL  

COLUSA100 100 SUNRISE BOULEVARD  F01

CONTRA2380 2380 BISSO LANE  F01

CONTRA75 75 SANTA BARBARA ROAD  F02

CONVERSION CONVERSION   

CSNMCP311 311 FAIR LANE  F01

DAVIS00001 2801 2ND STREET - F01  F01

DAVIS00002 2801 2ND STREET - F02  F02

DAVIS1089 1089 VETERINARY MEDICINE DR   

DAVIS1108 1108 ENVIROMENTIAL HORTICULTUR   

DAVIS2801 2801 2ND STREET   

DELNORT586 586 G STREET   

DREC1004 1004 E. HOLTON ROAD - BLDG 100 100 F01

E0001 KEARNEY   

EH ENV HORT ENV HORT  

EXETE00001 22963 CARSON AVENUE F02  F02

EXETE00002 22963 CARSON AVENUE F03  F03

EXETE00003 22963 CARSON AVENUE FIELD Field  

FAIRFIE501 501 TEXAS STREET  F01

FIVEP00001 17353 W. OAKLAND AVE - FIELD Field  

FIVEP00002 17353 W. OAKLAND AVE - SHOP Shop F01

FIVEP00003 17353 W. OAKLAND AVE - FARM Farm F01

FMMCP550 550 E. SHAW AVENUE - F02  210B  F02

FOOD SCI S FOOD SCI SENSORY   

FRESN00001 550 E. SHAW AVENUE - F02  255  F02

FRESN00002 550 E. SHAW AVENUE - FIELD Field  

GLENN821 821 E. SOUTH STREET  F01

GOLETA0001 7127 HOLLISTER AVENUE - FIELD Field  

HANSE00001 287 S. BRIGGS ROAD - FIELD Field  

HANSE14292 14292 W. TELEGRAPH ROAD   

HANSEN287 287 S. BRIGGS ROAD - F01  F01

HANSEN5352 5352 BEARDSLEY ROAD  F01

HART HART HART HALL  

HOLTV00001 1004 E. HOLTON ROAD - FIELD Field  

HOLTV00002 1050 E. HOLTON ROAD - FIELD Field  

HOPLA00001 4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD 101 101 F01

HOPLA00002 4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD 211 211 F01

HOPLA00003 4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD 226 226 F01

HOPLA00004 4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD Barn Barn  

HOPLAN4070 4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD   

HUMBOL5630 5630 S. BROADWAY  F01

HUNT HUNT HUNT HALL  

IMPERI1050 1050 E. HOLTON ROAD F01  F01

INDIO81077 81-077 INDIO BOULEVARD  F01

INTERM2816 2816 HAVLINA ROAD - BLDG 1 1 F01

INYOMO1360 1360 N Main Street  F02

INYOMON207 207 WEST SOUTH STREET  F01

IRVINE0001 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - Annex Annex F01

IRVINE0002 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - 103 103 F01

IRVINE0003 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - 109 109 F01

IRVINE0004 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - 201 201 F01



IRVINE0005 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - 202 202 F01

IRVINE0006 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - 207 207 F01

IRVINE0007 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD - Field Field  

KEARNY9240 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   

KERN1031 1031 S. MOUNT VERNON AVENUE  F01

KINGS680 680 CAMPUS DRIVE  F01

LAKE883 883 LAKEPORT BOULEVARD  F01

LASSEN707 707 NEVADA STREET   

LIND22963 22963 CARSON AVENUE F01  F01

LOSANGE700 700 WEST MAIN STREET F03  F03

MADERA145 145 TOZER STREET  F01

MADERA328 328 S. MADERA AVENUE   

MANN MANN LAB MANN LAB  

MARIN1682 1682 NOVATO BOULEVARD  F01

MARIPO5009 5009 FAIRGROUNDS RD  F01

MCART44218 44218 A STREET   

MENDOCI890 890 N. BUSH STREET  F01

MERCED2145 2145 WARDROBE AVENUE  F01

MEYER MEYER MEYER HALL  

MEYER2113 2113 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER2117 2117 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER2121 2121 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER2151 2151 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER2153 2153 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER2203 2203 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER2209 2209 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER3149 3149 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MEYER450 450 MEYER HALL MEYER HALL  

MODOC202 202 WEST 4TH STREET  F01

MONTER1432 1432 ABBOTT STREET  F01

NAPA1710 1710 SOSCOL AVENUE  F01

NATSCI2F04 UCSC NATURAL SCIENCES 2 - F04 NATSCI F04

NEVADA255 255 SOUTH AUBURN STREET  F01

OAKL1111 1111 FRANKLIN STREET - F10 FRANKLIN F10

OAKLA00001 1111 FRANKLIN STREET - F11 FRANKLIN F11

P5323 HERMAN T. SPIETH HALL SPIETH  

P5335 GEOLOGY BUILDING   

P5341 ALFRED M. BOYCE HALL BOYCE  

P5372 CHASS INTERDISCIPLINARY SOUTH   

P5416 SCIENCE LAB1   

P5417 ENT BLDGS SEISMIC REPLACEMENT   

P5501 LEON DEXTER BATCHELOR HALL BATCHELOR  

PARLIE0001 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  101 F01 BLD 101 F01

PARLIE0002 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  105 F01 BLD 105 F01

PARLIE0003 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  106 F01 BLD 106 F01

PARLIE0004 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  114 F01 BLD 114 F01

PARLIE0005 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  114 F02 BLD 114 F02

PARLIE0006 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  115 F01 BLD 115 F01

PARLIE0007 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  116 F01 BLD 116 F01

PARLIE0008 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  117 F01 BLD 117 F01

PARLIE0009 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  201 F01 BLD 201 F01

PARLIE0010 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  204 F01 BLD 204 F01



PARLIE0011 9240 S. RIVERBEND AVE  USDA USDA STN F01

PES1210A 1201A PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES1232 1232 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES205 205 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES2134 2134 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES2146 2146 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES2152 2152 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES2240 2240 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PES2308 2308 PLANT & ENVIRON SCIENCES PES  

PLACE11477 11477 E AVENUE  F01

PLNT&ENVS PES PES  

PLUMAS208 208 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD   

REMOTE REMOTE   

RICHMO1301 1301 S. 46TH STREET   

RIVER21150 21150 BOX SPRINGS ROAD  F01

RIVERPALM1 75080 Frank Sinatra Drive Heckmann F01

RIVERPALM2 75080 Frank Sinatra Drive Heckmann F02

RIVERS2980 2980 WASHINGTON STREET  F02

RIVERS4501 4501 GLENWOOD DRIVE  F02

RMINORTH RMI NORTH RMI  

RMISENSOR RMI SENSORY RMI  

RMISOUTH RMI SOUTH RMI  

ROBBNS ROBBINS ROBBINS HA  

SACRAM1616 1616 CAPITAL AVE   

SACRAM4145 4145 BRANCH CENTER ROAD  F01

SANBEN3228 3228 SOUTHSIDE ROAD  F01

SANBEN7863 7863 CENTRAL AVENUE  F01

SANBERN777 777 EAST RIALTO AVE   

SANBERN786 7863 CENTRAL AVENUE  F01

SANCLA1553 1553 BERGER DRIVE - BLDG 1 BUILDING 1 F02

SANCLARA80 80 W. HIGHLAND AVENUE - BLG K K F01

SANDIE420 420 S. BROADWAY FarmBureau F02

SANDIE9335 9335 HAZARD WAY  F02

SANFRAN300 300 PIEDMONT AVENUE BUILDING B F01

SANFRAN400 400 Oyster Point Boulevard  F02

SANJO00001 1553 BERGER DRIVE - FIELD Field  

SANJOA2101 2101 EAST EARHART AVENUE F01  F01

SANLUI2156 2156 SIERRA WAY -SANLUISOBISPO  F01

SANMAT1500 1500 PURISMA CREEK ROAD  F01

SANTAB2156 2156 SIERRA WAY -SANTA BARBARA  F01

SANTAB7127 7127 HOLLISTER AVENUE - F01  F01

SANTAC1430 1430 FREEDOM BOULEVARD - BLG 1 Building 1 F01

SHASTA1851 1851 HARTNELL AVENUE   

SHASTA2030 2030 HARTNELL AVENUE   

SIERRA8279 8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD  F01

SISKIY1655 1655 S. MAIN STREET  F01

SOCSCI&HUM SOCSCI&HUM   

SONOMA133 133 AVIATION BOULEVARD  F01

SOUTHC7601 7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD  F01

STANIS3800 3800 CORNUCOPIA WAY Stanislaus F01

STOCK00001 2101 EAST EARHART AVENUE F02  F02

SUTTERY142 142-A GARDEN HIGHWAY  F01



TAHOE1061 1061 3RD STREET   

TAHOE1100 1100 LYONS AVE D3 F01

TEHAMA1754 1754 WALNUT STREET  F01

TRINIT1468 PO BOX 1468   

TRINIT6000 6000 HIGHWAY 3   

TULAR18830 18830 ROAD 112 VMTRC��  

TULARE4437 4437-B S. LASPINA STREET Ag Bldg F01

TULEL00001 2816 HAVLINA ROAD - BLDG 2 2 F01

TUOLUMNE2 2 SOUTH GREEN STREET - F01  F01

UCB94720 UC BERKELEY   

UCD95616 1 SHIELDS AVENUE   

UCDAGISSUE 1 SHIELDS AVENUE- AGISSUESCNTR HUNT HALL F02

UCI92697 UC IRVINE   

UCLA90095 UC LOS ANGELES   

UCM95343 5200 NORTH LAKE ROAD   

UCMSREF04 UCM SUST RES & ENG - F04 SRE F04

UCMSSMF01 UCM SOCIAL SCI AND MGMT - F01 SSM F01

UCR92521 900 UNIVERSITY AVENUE   

UCSB93106 UC SANTA BARBARA   

UCSC93106 1156 HIGH STREET   

UCSD92093 UC SAN DIEGO   

UCSF94143 505 PARNASSUS AVENUE   

VEIHMEY125 125 VEIHMEYER HALL VEIHMEYER  

VEIHMEY135 135 VEIHMEYER HALL VEIHMEYER  

VEIHMEY231 231 VEIHMEYER HALL VEIHMEYER  

VEIHMEY239 239 VEIHMEYER HALL VEIHMEYER  

VENTURA669 669 COUNTY SQUARE DRIVE  F01

VET MED 3B VM 3B VM 3B  

VETMED2 VM 2   

VETMED3A VM 3A   

VMCENTSV VM CENTRAL SVCS TLR   

VMEYER VEIHMEYER   

VMSSADMIN VED MED STUDENT SERVICES AND A VMSSADMIN  

WATSO00001 1430 FREEDOM BOULEVARD - BLG 2 Building 2 F01

WICKSN WICKSON   

WICKSN1061 1061 WICKSON HALL WICKSON HA F01

WICKSN2043 2043 WICKSON HALL WICKSON HA F02

WICKSN2051 2051 WICKSON HALL WICKSON HA F02

WICKSN2057 2057 WICKSON HALL WICKSON HA F02

WICKSN3146 3146 WICKSON HALL WICKSON HA F03

WILLOW WILLOW   

WSIDE17353 17353 W. OAKLAND AVENUE - MAIN Main F01



Address1 Address2 Address3 City State Zip

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

Core Campus   Berkeley CA 94720

1301 South 46th Street   Richmond CA 94804

1124 CROCKER LANE   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

224 W. WINTON AVENUE ROOM 134 SUITE 134 HAYWARD CA 94544

12200-B AIRPORT ROAD   JACKSON CA 95642

2801 2nd Street   Davis CA 95616

2801 2nd Street   Davis CA 95616

2801 2nd Street   Davis CA 95616

6 BAINER HALL DR   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2115 MILVIA STREET 3RD FLOOR BERKELEY CA 94704

137 MULFORD HALL  #3114 BERKELEY CA 94720-3114

290 N BROADWAY   BLYTHE CA 92225

550 Storer Mall   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD   BROWNS VALLEYCA 95918

8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD   BROWNS VALLEYCA 95918

8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD   BROWNS VALLEYCA 95918

2279-B DEL ORO AVENUE   OROVILLE CA 95965

2279-B DEL ORO AVENUE   OROVILLE CA 95965

423 E. SAINT CHARLES STREET   SAN ANDREASCA 95249

891 MOUNTAIN RANCH ROAD BUILDING K SAN ANDREASCA 95249

Please note: If cell is red, please do not use this code. We are working to deactivate due to updates to location addresses. Search by address details if you do not know which to 

use.



70 COTTONWOOD STREET   WOODLANDCA 95695

523 MRAK HALL DRIVE   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

PO BOX 180 100 SUNRISE BOULEVARD COLUSA CA 95932

2380 BISSO LANE  SUITE B Concord CA 94520

75 SANTA BARBARA ROAD   PLEASANT HILLCA 94523

Conversion   Davis CA 00000

311 FAIR LANE   PLACERVILLECA 95667

2801 2ND STREET   DAVIS CA 95618

2801 2ND STREET   DAVIS CA 95618

1089 VETERINARY MEDICINE DR UC DAVIS  DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1108 ENVIROMENTIAL HORTICULTURE UC DAVIS  DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2801 2ND STREET   DAVIS CA 95618

586 G STREET   CRESCENT CITYCA 95531

1004 E. HOLTON ROAD   HOLTVILLECA 92250

900 RIVERSIDE AVE   RIVERSIDECA 92521

200 ARBORETUM DRIVE   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

22963 CARSON AVENUE   EXETER CA 93221

22963 CARSON AVENUE   EXETER CA 93221

22963 CARSON AVENUE   EXETER CA 93221

501 TEXAS STREET   FAIRFIELD CA 94533

17353 W. OAKLAND AVENUE   FIVE POINTSCA 93624

17353 W. OAKLAND AVENUE   FIVE POINTSCA 93624

17353 W. OAKLAND AVENUE   FIVE POINTSCA 93624

550 E. SHAW AVENUE  SUITE 210BFRESNO CA 93710

485 SPROCKETT BIKEWAY   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

550 E. SHAW AVENUE  SUITE 255 FRESNO CA 93710

550 E. SHAW AVENUE   FRESNO CA 93710

821 E. SOUTH STREET 821 E. SOUTH STREET ORLAND CA 95963

7127 HOLLISTER AVENUE   GOLETA CA 93117

287 S. BRIGGS ROAD   SANTA PAULACA 93060

14292 W. TELEGRAPH ROAD   SANTA PAULACA 93060

287 S. BRIGGS ROAD   SANTA PAULACA 93060

5352 Beardsley Road   Camarillo CA 93010

1 Peter J. Shields Avenue   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1004 E. HOLTON ROAD   HOLTVILLECA 92250

1050 E. HOLTON ROAD   HOLTVILLECA 92250

4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD   HOPLAND CA 95449

4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD   HOPLAND CA 95449

4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD   HOPLAND CA 95449

4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD   HOPLAND CA 95449

4070 UNIVERSITY ROAD   HOPLAND CA 95449

5630 S. BROADWAY   EUREKA CA 95503

271 NORTH QUAD  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

1050 E. HOLTON ROAD   HOLTVILLECA 92250

81-077 INDIO BOULEVARD  SUITE H INDIO CA 92201

2816 HAVLINA ROAD   TULELAKE CA 96134

1360 N Main Street   Bishop CA 93514

207 WEST SOUTH STREET   BISHOP CA 93514

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618



7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

1031 S. MOUNT VERNON AVENUE   BAKERSFIELDCA 93307

680 CAMPUS DRIVE  SUITE A HANFORD CA 93230

883 LAKEPORT BOULEVARD   LAKEPORT CA 95453

707 NEVADA STREET   SUSANVILLECA 96130

22963 CARSON AVENUE   EXETER CA 93221

700 W. MAIN STREET   ALHAMBRACA 91801

145 TOZER STREET  SUITE 103 MADERA CA 93638

328 S. MADERA AVENUE   MADERA CA 93637

549 KLEIBER HALL DRIVE  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

1682 NOVATO BOULEVARD  SUITE 150BNOVATO CA 94947

5009 FAIRGROUNDS RD   MARIPOSA CA 95338

44218 A STREET PO BOX 9  MCARTHURCA 96056

890 N. BUSH STREET   UKIAH CA 95482

2145 WARDROBE AVENUE   MERCED CA 95341

450 BIOLETTI WAY  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2113 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2117 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2121 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2151 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2153 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2203 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2209 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

3149 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2209 MEYER HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

202 WEST 4TH STREET  SUITE B ALTURAS CA 96101

1432 ABBOTT STREET   SALINAS CA 93901

1710 SOSCOL AVENUE  SUITE 4 NAPA CA 94559

560 RED HILL RD  UC SANTA CRUZSANTA CRUZCA 95064

255 SOUTH AUBURN STREET   GRASS VALLEYCA 95945

1111 FRANKLIN STREET 10TH FLOOR OAKLAND CA 94607

1111 FRANKLIN STREET 11TH FLOOR OAKLAND CA 94607

UC Riverside HERMAN T. SPIETH HALL RIVERSIDECA 92521

UC Riverside GEOLOGY BUILDING Riverside CA 92521

UC Riverside ALFRED M. BOYCE HALL RIVERSIDECA 92521

UC Riverside CHASS INTERDISCIPLINARY SOUTH Riverside CA 92521

900 RIVERSIDE AVE SCIENCE LAB1 RIVERSIDECA 92521

UC Riverside ENT BLDGS SEISMIC REPLACEMENT RIVERSIDECA 92521

UC Riverside LEON DEXTER BATCHELOR HALL RIVERSIDECA 92521

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648

9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE   PARLIER CA 93648



9240 S. RIVERBEND AVENUE  USDA FIELD RESEARCH STATIONPARLIER CA 93648

1201A PES  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1232 PES  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2308 PES  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2134 PES  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2146 PES  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2152 PES  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2240 PES  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

2308 PES  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

11477 E AVENUE   AUBURN CA 95603

387 North Quad   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

208 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD   QUINCY CA 95971

SEE HOME ADDRESS     00000

1301 S. 46TH STREET   RICHMONDCA 94804

21150 BOX SPRINGS ROAD  SUITE 202 MORENO VALLEYCA 92557

75080 Frank Sinatra Drive Heckman Center Building BRoom 226 Palm DesertCA 92211

75080 Frank Sinatra Drive Heckman Center Building BRoom 226 Palm DesertCA 92211

2980 WASHINGTON STREET   RIVERSIDECA 92504

4501 GLENWOOD DRIVE   Riverside CA 92501

595 HILGARD LANE  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

392 OLD DAVIS ROAD  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

611 HILGARD LANE  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

150 CALIFORNIA AVENUE   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1616 CAPITAL AVENUE PO Box 997377 SACRAMENTOCA 95814

4145 BRANCH CENTER ROAD   SACRAMENTOCA 95827

3228 SOUTHSIDE ROAD   HOLLISTERCA 95023

7863 CENTRAL AVENUE   HIGHLANDCA 92436

777 EAST RIALTO AVE   SAN BERNARDINOCA 92415

7863 CENTRAL AVENUE   HIGHLANDCA 92436

1553 BERGER DRIVE BUILDING 1 SAN JOSE CA 95112

80 W. Highland Avenue Building K  San Martin CA 95046

420 S. BROADWAY   ESCONDIDOCA 92025

9335 HAZARD WAY  SUITE 201 SAN DIEGOCA 92123

300 PIEDMONT AVENUE  SUITE 227 SAN BRUNOCA 94066

400 Oyster Point Boulevard  #208 South San FranciscoCA 94080

1553 BERGER DRIVE   SAN JOSE CA 95112

2101 EAST EARHART AVENUE  SUITE 200 STOCKTONCA 95206

2156 SIERRA WAY  SUITE C SAN LUIS OBISPOCA 93401

1500 PURISMA CREEK ROAD Elkus Ranch HALF MOON BAYCA 94019

2156 SIERRA WAY  SUITE C SAN LUIS OBISPOCA 93401

7127 HOLLISTER AVENUE  SUITE 7 GOLETA CA 93117

1430 FREEDOM BOULEVARD  SUITE E WATSONVILLECA 95076

1851 HARTNELL AVENUE   REDDING CA 96002

2030 HARTNELL AVENUE   REDDING CA 96002

8279 SCOTT FORBES ROAD   BROWNS VALLEYCA 95918

1655 SOUTH MAIN STREET   YREKA CA 96097

250 EAST QUAD   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

133 AVIATION BOULEVARD  SUITE 109 SANTA ROSACA 95403

7601 IRVINE BOULEVARD   IRVINE CA 92618

3800 CORNUCOPIA WAY  SUITE A MODESTO CA 95358

2101 EAST EARHART AVENUE  SUITE 200 STOCKTONCA 95206

142-A GARDEN HIGHWAY   YUBA CITYCA 95991



1061 3RD STREET   South Lake TahoeCA 96150

1100 LYONS AVE   South Lake TahoeCA 96150

1754 WALNUT STREET   RED BLUFFCA 96080

PO BOX 1468   WEAVERVILLECA 96093

6000 HIGHWAY 3 PO BOX 490 HAYFORK CA 96041

18830 ROAD 112   TULARE CA 93274

4437-B S. LASPINA STREET   TULARE CA 93274

2816 HAVLINA ROAD   TULELAKE CA 96134

2 SOUTH GREEN STREET   SONORA CA 95370

UC BERKELEY   BERKELEY CA 94720

1 SHIELDS AVENUE   DAVIS CA 95616

1 SHIELDS AVENUE  SUITE 252 DAVIS CA 95616

UC IRVINE   IRVINE CA 92697

UC LOS ANGELES   LOS ANGELESCA 90095

5200 NORTH LAKE ROAD   MERCED CA 95343

5200 North Lake Road  UC MERCEDMERCED CA 95349

5200 North Lake Road  UC MERCEDMERCED CA 95349

900 UNIVERSITY AVENUE   RIVERSIDECA 92521

UC SANTA BARBARA   SANTA BARBARACA 93106

1156 HIGH STREET   SANTA CRUZCA 95064

9500 GILMAN DRIVE   LA JOLLA CA 92093

505 PARNASSUS AVENUE   SAN FRANCISCOCA 94143

125 VEIHMEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

135 VEIHMEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

231 VEIHMEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

239 VEIHMEYER HALL  UC DAVIS Davis CA 95616-5270

669 COUNTY SQUARE DRIVE  SUITE 100 VENTURA CA 93003

1089 Veterinary Medicine Mall   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1150 Vet  Med Circle   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1285 Veterinary Medicine Mall   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

426 STORER MALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS  95616-5270

393 NORTH QUAD   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

944 GARROD DRIVE   DAVIS CA 95616

1430 FREEDOM BOULEVARD  SUITE E WATSONVILLECA 95076

350 NORTH QUAD   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

1061 WICKSON HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2043 WICKSON HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2051 WICKSON HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

2057 WICKSON HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

3146 WICKSON HALL  UC DAVIS DAVIS CA 95616-5270

468 LA RUE ROAD   DAVIS CA 95616-5270

17353 W. OAKLAND AVENUE   FIVE POINTSCA 93624


